P1600033506

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Columbia Copies |
| <u> </u> |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| WILDOO 13DEY NO AR, New nome-now.ff. |
| |
| |
| 100 HK, 1200 nono-nosulfix |
| Office Use Only |



400281914724

02/10/16--01005--019 **105.00

16 APR 11 PM 12: 12

MIL-19308 CON 4/13

COVER LETTER

| TO: Charter Section Division of Corporat | tions | | | | |
|---|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------|--|-----------------|
| SUBJECT: LUPE MEDIA | | | | | |
| SODJECI. | Name of I | Resulting Florida | Profit (| Corporation | |
| The enclosed Certificate of C Entity" into a "Florida Profit | | | | es are submitted to convert an 5, F.S. | "Other Business |
| Please return all corresponde | nce concerning this | matter to: | | | |
| Maria Alejandra Alvarez | | | | | |
| (| Contact Person | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| F | Firm/Company | | - | | |
| 3615 NE 207TH STREET #311 | 12 | | | | |
| | Address | | - | | |
| Aventura FL 33180 | | | | | |
| City, | State and Zip Code | | - | | |
| 212travelco@gmail.com | | , | | | |
| E-mail address: (to be u | ised for future annu | al report notifica | tion) | | |
| For further information conce | erning this matter, p | lease call: | | | |
| Maria Alejandra Alvarez | | at (<u>305</u> | 987 <u>5</u> 8 | 38 | |
| Name of Contact | Person | Area Co | ode and | Daytime Telephone Number | |
| Enclosed is a check for the fo | ollowing amount: | | | | |
| ■ \$105.00 Filing Fees □\$1 and 0 State | Certificate of | □\$113.75 Filing and Certified Co | | □\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status | |
| STREET ADDRESS: New Filings Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building | | | New Fi Divisio | ING ADDRESS: lings Section n of Corporations ox 6327 | |

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 22, 2016

MARIA ALEJANDRA ALVAREZ 3615 NE 207TH ST #3112 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: 212 TRAVEL, LLC Ref. Number: L15000133508

We have received your document for 212 TRAVEL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

If we have had no written response within 60 days of this letter, we will consider your document abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

New Filing Section.

Letter Number: 716A00003649



March 15, 2016

MARIA ALEJANDRA ALVAREZ 3615 NE 207TH STREET, #3112 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: LUPE MEDIA Ref. Number: W16000019308

We have received your document for LUPE MEDIA and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sorry for the oversight.

The document must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, director, officer, or an incorporator, if directors or officers have not been selected.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00005317

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

| ALA FIDALUET ALLO | | | |
|---|-----------|----------------|----------|
| 212 TRAVEL, LLC | | | |
| Enter Name of Other Business Entity | | 5 | |
| 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY | | PR | T Make |
| (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) | | | granusa. |
| first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of | | PH 12: | Ö |
| first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of | | " 2 | |
| 08/01/2015 on | 7 | | |
| 3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws organized, formed or incorporated: | 01 ****** | SII II I: | now |
| The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u> | | 511 IL 13 | s now |
| organized, formed or incorporated: | | 50 R 15 | s now |

| Signed thisday of | , 20 ¹⁶ | |
|--|--|----------------------|
| Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporation | 1 | |
| Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Offi Incorporator: Dwey MARIA A. Title: MANA | cer, or, if Directors or Officers have no | ot been selected, an |
| Required Signature(s) on hehalf of Other Business | Entity: [See below for required signa | nture(s).] |
| Signature: | | |
| Signature: ALVAREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA Printed Name: | Title: MANAGER | APR I |
| Signature: | | |
| Signature: Printed Name: ALVAREZ NAMA AltyANI Signature: 11 Mary 11 M | MATitle: DIRECTOR | II PM 12: 12 |
| Signature: Dunyling | | 三 |
| Printed Name: | Title: | |
| Signature: | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | |
| Signature: | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | |
| Signature: | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | |
| If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner. | | |
| If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners. | Limited Partnership: | |
| If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative. | | |
| All others: Signature of an authorized person. | | |
| Fees: Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: | \$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional) | |

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

| | ce of business/mailing address is: | | #_: : | Cator | rei Igus Roj | 6 APR |
|--|---|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|
| | Principal street address BEE BLVD #4-508 | 3615 NE | Mailing address, i 207TH ST #3112 | i different is: | 9 ** | ****** |
| WEST PALM BE | ACH, FL 33411 | AVENTU | JRA, FL 33180 | ص راح | 55 | PH I2: I |
| ARTICLE III | PURPOSE | | | <u>ਦ</u> | <u> </u> | <u>N</u> |
| | which the corporation is organized is: OGITAL MEDIA BUSINESS | | | | | |
| | | ************************************** | | | | |
| United the Part of the Control of th | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | - | |
| | ares of stock is: 10 | | | | | |
| The number of sh | ares of stock is: 10 | | | | | |
| The number of sharticle V Name and Title: Address: | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALVAREZ, MARIA A. MANAGER. D1/ | Name and Title:_ | | | | |
| The number of sharticle V Name and Title: Address: | Initial officers and/or direction of the state of stock is: 10 | Name and Title:_ Address: | | | | |
| The number of shaper of shaper and Title: Address: | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALVAREZ, MARIA A. MANAGER. D1/ | Name and Title:_ Address: | | | | |
| The number of shart and Title: Address: W Name and Title: | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALVAREZ, MARIA A. MANAGER. D1/ 750 OKEECHOBEE BLVD #4-508 VEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 | Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| The number of shart cle v Name and Title: Address: W Name and Title: Address: | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALVAREZ, MARIA A. MANAGER. DIA 750 OKEECHOBEE BLVD #4-508 VEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 | Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: | | | | |

| | <u>E VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> e and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta | ble) of the registered agent is: | | |
|----------------|---|---|---|---------|
| lame: | ALVAREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA | | | |
| ddress: | 7750 OKEECHOBEE BLVD #4-508 | | 25 | |
| | WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 | | 16. A | "i". |
| RTICL | | | R T | V Pakes |
| he <u>name</u> | e and address of the Incorporator is: | | 3 3 (| |
| lame: | ALVAREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA | | | |
| ddress: | 7750 OKECHOOBEE BLVD #4-508 | | 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 | |
| | Bette BELOW TO ACHT | | | |
| | PALM BEACH, FL 33411 | | | |
| | ************************************** | | | uted ii |
| | ************************************** | | | uted ii |
| | ************************************** | as registered agent and agree to act in this | | ited ii |
| his certif | ************************************** | as registered agent and agree to act in this 02/03/2016 Date are true. I am aware that any false infor | s capacity | |
| his certif | ************************************** | as registered agent and agree to act in this 02/03/2016 Date are true. I am aware that any false infor | s capacity | |